ltem no.
Item description

Suitable for Indoor use/dry locations only
Net weight (kg) 0.21
Net weight (lbs) 0.46
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions (cm) @37 cm
Dimensions (inch) @14.57”

114872

Fabric composition
Martindale

Fabric consumption (m)
Fabric consumption (yard)

Removable cover

114872

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,
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114872

Cushion Palla L brisbane cream

Brisbane cream

=

EST. 1992

MATERIALS

Cushion Palla L brisbane cream

Fabric | Feathers | Polyester fiber

100% polyester
Exceeds 80.000 rubs
0.6

0.66

Scatter cushions

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

SPECIFICATIONS

Cushion Palla L brisbane cream | 1 pc(s)

0.35

0.35

0.35
0.04288
2.1
94049090

13.78

13.78

13.78

1.51429

4.63
9404902060

China

inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 01/09/2024




